

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1476 OF 2004

BEAULA MATRON

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

INSPECTOR OF POLICE ACB HYDERABAD RANGE

Respondent(s)

WITH CRL. A. NO. 1025/2005 (With Office Report)

Date: 20/05/2009 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA

(VACATION BENCH)

For Appellant(s) Mr. Nikhil Majithia, Adv.  
Mr. A.K. Sanghi, Adv.in Crl.A. 1025/05 Mr. S. Udaya Kumar Sagar, Adv.  
Ms. Bina Madhavan, adv.  
M/s. Lawyer's Knit & Co., Adv.For Respondent(s)  
Mrs.D. Bharathi Reddy, Adv. (NP)UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

List these appeals alongwith other connected matters in the  
next week.

Learned counsel appearing for the appellant in Crl.A. No.  
1025/2005 states that she will be filing an application for grant of  
bail to appellant. If such an application is filed, the same shall also  
be listed on the next date of hearing alongwith the main appeal.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)  
Court Master(Indu Satija)  
Court Master