

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1476 OF 2004

BEAULA MATRON

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

INSPECTOR OF POLICE ACB HYDERABAD RANGE

Respondent(s)

WITH APPEAL(CRL) NO. 1025 of 2005
(With appln. for bail and with office report)
APPEAL(CRL) NO. 1210 of 2005
(With appln. for bail)

Date: 09/06/2009 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDY
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM
(VACATION BENCH)

For Appellant(s) Mr. A.K. Sanghi, Adv.
Mr. P.N. Sanghi, Adv.

Mr. Shwetank Sailakwal, Adv.
For M/S. Lawyer'S Knit & Co, Advs.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Prabhakar Rao Voruganti, Adv.
For Mrs.D. Bharathi Reddy, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

As requested by the learned counsel for the appellant,
list after vacation.

(R.K. Dhawan)
Court Master

(Vinod Kulvi)
Court Master