

RITEM NO.110

COURT NO.6

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1476 OF 2004

BEAULA MATRON

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

INSPECTOR OF POLICE ACB HYDERABAD RANGE

Respondent(s)

WITH APPEAL(CRL) NO. 1025 of 2005

(With appln.(s) for permission to file additional documents and with office report)

APPEAL(CRL) NO. 1210 of 2005

Date: 03/05/2011 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA

For Appellant(s) Ms. Anindita Popli, Adv.
Mrs.B.Sunita Rao,Adv.

Mr. P.S. Narsimha, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Krishna Kumar Singh, Adv. for
M/S. Lawyer'S Knit & Co

For Respondent(s) Mr. Sundaravaradhan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. D Mahesh Babu,Adv.
Mr. Ramesh Allanki, Adv.
Ms. Savita Dhanda, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As prayed, list after Summer Vacation 2011.

(Rajesh Dham)
Court Master

(Indu Satija)
Court Master